129
Revised: June 4, 2010
POLYFUSE® Resettable PTCs
© 2010 Littelfuse, Inc
POLYFUSE® Resettable PTCs
VT Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/VT.html for current information.

max.
(W)
Maximum Time
To Trip Resistance Agency
Approvals
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
R min
(Ω)
R typ
(Ω)
R 1max
(Ω)
16VT170 1.70 3.40 16 100 1.4 8.50 3.00 0.030 0.052 0.105 X X
16VT170XS 1.70 3.40 16 100 1.4 8.50 3.00 0.030 0.052 0.105 X X
16VT175 1.75 3.80 16 100 1.4 9.00 3.00 0.025 0.045 0.090 X X
16VT175S 1.75 3.80 16 100 1.4 9.00 3.00 0.025 0.045 0.090 X X
16VT175L 1.75 3.80 16 100 1.4 9.00 3.00 0.025 0.045 0.090 X X
16VT175XL 1.75 3.80 16 100 1.4 8.75 5.00 0.029 0.051 0.102 X X
16VT175EL 1.75 3.60 16 100 1.4 8.75 5.00 0.029 0.051 0.102 X X
16VT175NEL 1.75 3.60 16 100 1.4 8.75 5.00 0.029 0.051 0.102 X X
16VT200 2.00 4.50 16 100 1.5 10.00 4.00 0.021 0.039 0.080 X X
16VT200S 2.00 4.50 16 100 1.5 10.00 4.00 0.021 0.039 0.080 X X
16VT200UL 2.00 4.70 16 100 1.5 10.00 5.00 0.022 0.039 0.076 X X
16VT210 2.10 4.70 16 100 1.5 10.00 5.00 0.018 0.030 0.060 X X
16VT210S 2.10 4.70 16 100 1.5 10.00 5.00 0.018 0.030 0.060 X X
16VT210SS 2.10 4.70 16 100 1.5 10.00 5.00 0.018 0.030 0.060 X X
16VT210L 2.10 4.70 16 100 1.5 10.00 5.00 0.018 0.030 0.060 X X
16VT210NL 2.10 4.70 16 100 1.5 10.00 5.00 0.018 0.035 0.065 X X
16VT210UL 2.10 4.70 16 100 1.5 10.00 5.00 0.018 0.035 0.065 X X
16VT240 2.40 5.40 16 100 1.5 12.00 4.00 0.015 0.026 0.052 X X
I hold = Hold current: maximum current device will pass without tripping in 20°C still air.
I trip = Trip current: minimum current at which the device will trip in 20°C still air.
V max = Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current (I max)
I max = Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage (Vmax)